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Pl. Dorsal Apellidos, nombre Club Por cat. Natación Bicicleta Carrera a pie Tiempo

1 144 BREA ABREU, JOSELYN DANIELY A.D. TRI-PENTA TERRAS DE LUGO 1° ABS. F.-F 0:09:39 (4) 0:38:25 (1,+3) 0:19:15 (1) 1:07:19
2 142 GUERRERO MANSO, SARA A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON 2° ABS. F.-F 0:09:31 (2) 0:38:39 (3,-1) 0:20:07 (2) 1:08:18
3 141 SANTISO PRADO, ANA MARIA A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON 3° ABS. F.-F 0:09:33 (3) 0:38:38 (2,+1) 0:20:49 (3) 1:09:01
4 145 GARCIA BUSTO, NEREA A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON 4° ABS. F.-F 0:09:57 (6) 0:40:47 (4,+2) 0:22:00 (4) 1:12:44
5 147 CASTRO SANTOS, NATALIA A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON 5° ABS. F.-F 0:09:54 (5) 0:41:30 (6,-1) 0:23:17 (6) 1:14:42
6 146 CONS GESTIDO, HENAR DIANA TRIATLON MOTOBIKE GALAICO PONTEVE 6° ABS. F.-F 0:09:30 (1) 0:41:15 (5,-4) 0:24:38 (13,-8) 1:15:24
7 148 ALZAGA CRIADO, RAQUEL A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON 7° ABS. F.-F 0:10:21 (7) 0:43:38 (10,-3) 0:23:35 (7) 1:17:35
8 155 MARTIN GARCIA, TERESA A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON 8° ABS. F.-F 0:12:31 (14) 0:42:16 (7,+7) 0:24:00 (9,+1) 1:18:47
9 151 TRIGO ALBARRAN, ANDREA A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON 9° ABS. F.-F 0:11:09 (9) 0:43:23 (9) 0:24:44 (14,-5) 1:19:17

10 143 BARBEITO DOMINGUEZ, MARTA A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON 10° ABS. F.-F 0:11:33 (10) 0:42:59 (8,+2) 0:25:57 (17,-9) 1:20:30
11 149 CONDE PAZOS, ELENA A.D. TRI-PENTA TERRAS DE LUGO 11° ABS. F.-F 0:11:47 (11) 0:44:46 (13,-2) 0:24:04 (10,+2) 1:20:38
12 160 GIL FERNANDEZ, MARTA CLUB TRIATLON CORUÑA 12° ABS. F.-F 0:11:56 (12) 0:44:32 (11,+1) 0:25:34 (16,-5) 1:22:03
13 164 LOPEZ MAHIA, PURIFICACION CLUB HERCULES TERMARIA 13° ABS. F.-F 0:14:09 (20) 0:45:16 (15,+5) 0:24:17 (12,+2) 1:23:43
14 167 ROCA CANZOBRE, SONIA MARIA NOSPORTLIMIT 14° ABS. F.-F 0:14:28 (22) 0:45:02 (14,+8) 0:24:45 (15,+1) 1:24:15
15 153 SIMON MARTINEZ, AMIRA NOSPORTLIMIT 15° ABS. F.-F 0:16:25 (26) 0:44:36 (12,+14) 0:23:58 (8,+10) 1:25:01
16 150 GRAÑA GONZALEZ, INES C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA 16° ABS. F.-F 0:11:07 (8) 0:46:07 (17,-9) 0:27:51 (22,-9) 1:25:05
17 169 URDIALES ROBLES, MARINA TRIATLON DUAL BIKE 17° ABS. F.-F 0:13:23 (16) 0:46:40 (18,-2) 0:26:14 (18,-1) 1:26:18
18 158 FEIJOO SANCHEZ, BEGOÑA LICENCIA 1 DIA 18° ABS. F.-F 0:13:46 (18) 0:49:26 (23,-5) 0:23:09 (5,+17) 1:26:21
19 161 GONZALEZ FREIRE, MICHELLE A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON 19° ABS. F.-F 0:14:04 (19) 0:45:24 (16,+3) 0:27:57 (24,-9) 1:27:26
20 162 HERMIDA MARTINEZ, VANESA LICENCIA 1 DIA 20° ABS. F.-F 0:14:39 (23) 0:47:06 (19,+4) 0:26:44 (19) 1:28:30
21 166 MATO MIGUEL, MARIA Noteoxides 21° ABS. F.-F 0:15:42 (25) 0:48:48 (21,+4) 0:24:10 (11,+14) 1:28:41
22 165 MARTINEZ GARCIA, LAURA LICENCIA 1 DIA 22° ABS. F.-F 0:15:27 (24) 0:48:31 (20,+4) 0:26:47 (20,+4) 1:30:46
23 156 BEDEL ABELLEIRA, MARIA CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 23° ABS. F.-F 0:13:30 (17) 0:49:52 (24,-7) 0:27:53 (23) 1:31:16
24 168 TOME ANTELO, ARANTXA CLUB TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 24° ABS. F.-F 0:12:05 (13) 0:50:42 (25,-12) 0:29:15 (26,-5) 1:32:03
25 152 REDRUELLO MARTIN, MARTA CLUB CICLISMO-TRIATLON POIO 25° ABS. F.-F 0:14:23 (21) 0:50:49 (27,-6) 0:28:01 (25,+1) 1:33:14
26 154 SANMARTIN VAZQUEZ, EVA A.P. SAN RAMON DE VILALBA 26° ABS. F.-F 0:12:56 (15) 0:48:49 (22,-7) 0:33:29 (28,-8) 1:35:15
27 163 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, VIRGINIA A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON 27° ABS. F.-F 0:18:23 (27) 0:50:46 (26,+1) 0:27:51 (21,+6) 1:37:01
28 157 BOTANA GONZALEZ, RAQUEL LICENCIA 1 DIA 28° ABS. F.-F 0:18:56 (28) 0:51:26 (28) 0:29:36 (27,+1) 1:39:59


